
PRO ARMOR® ANARCHY

TREAD 
DEPTH WEIGHT

PLY 
RATING

SIDEWALL
BELTS

LOAD
RATING

52mm 40 lbs 8 3 1,170 lbs

Take on any mud pit with the Mud Master

• Ultra deep lugs for 
maximum mud traction 

• Deep, evenly spaced out 
lugs help channel the 
muck out so they can 
keep going

• Deep sidewall tread 
delivers added bite in 
off-camber positions

FRONT-REAR $249 99 US

$324 99 CAN

29.5" × 9" R14 5415535

Prices and availability are subject to change at any moment. 
Copyright © 2016 Polaris® Industries. All rights reserved.

ALL RZR® XP 1000, RZR® XP TURBO & HIGH LIFTER MODELS, SPORTSMAN® HIGH LIFTER 



NYLON SIDE BELTS

PLY RATING

TREAD DEPTH

LOAD RATING

WEIGHT

29.5"x9"xR14

3

8

52 MM

1,170 LBS

40 LBS

29.5"x10"xR14

2

6

50.8 MM

585 LBS

40.6 LBS

PRO ARMOR® ANARCHY
VS  SUPER ATV TERMINATOR

SUPER ATV TERMINATOR

8 PLY
RATING

33 SIDEWALL
BELTS

1

2

3

COMPETITION

6 PLY
RATING

2 SIDEWALL
BELTS

1

2

BUILT TO PERFORM
Triple belt sidewalls provide superior durability and resistance 

to sidewall punctures while increasing load ratings — all without 

adding weight for optimal performance.
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