

FIC

PRO ARMOR® ANARCHY

31

Take on any mud pit with the Mud Master

- Ultra deep lugs for maximum mud traction
- Deep sidewall tread delivers added bite in off-camber positions
- Deep, evenly spaced out lugs help channel the muck out so they can keep going

\$**249** 99 US \$**324** 99 CAN

5415535

FRONT-REAR 29.5" × 9" R14

52 mm	40 lbs	8	3	1,170 lbs
TREAD	WEIGHT	PLY	SIDEWALL	LOAD
DEPTH		RATING	BELTS	RATING





PRO ARMOR® ANARCHY

O PROAT	MOR	READING TIRES NUMBER BY NUMBER	SUPER ATV TERMINATOR
29.5"x9"xR14	1.1	28"×9" R14 / I \ TIRE TIRE WHEEL HEIGHT WIDTH DIAMETER	29.5"x10"xR14
3	1	NYLON SIDE BELTS	2
8	-	PLY RATING	6
52 MM	-	TREAD DEPTH	50.8 MM
1,170 LBS	1	LOAD RATING	585 LBS
40 LBS	-	WEIGHT	40.6 LBS

